
Schedule update
2025-12-01

Trade WS RORO
Week Line NS3 

Vessel PORT / TERMINAL ARR DEP SB NB
49 FITKU 06:00 14:00 25481 25481

DETRV 06:00 14:00 25481 25481

DEBRE 15:00 22:00 25481 25481

DECUX 06:00 12:00 25481 25481

50 Monday EEPLA 06:00 14:00 25501 25501

Tuesday FITKU 06:00 14:00 25501 25501

Wednesday

Thursday DETRV 06:00 14:00 25501 25501

Friday DEBRE 15:00 22:00 25501 25501

Saturday DECUX 07:00 14:00 25501 25501

Sunday

51 Monday 15.12.2025

Tuesday 16.12.2025 EEPLA 06:00 14:00 25511 25511

Wednesday 17.12.2025 FITKU 06:00 14:00 25511 25511

Thursday 18.12.2025

Friday 19.12.2025 DETRV 18:00 25511 25511

Saturday 20.12.2025

Sunday 21.12.2025 DETRV 21:00 25511 25511

52 Monday 22.12.2025

Tuesday 23.12.2025 DEBRE 06:00 14:00 25521 25521

Wednesday 24.12.2025

Thursday 25.12.2025

Friday 26.12.2025

Saturday 27.12.2025

Sunday 28.12.2025

Subjec to changes without further notice
All times in CET

Monday

SOUTH ENABLER
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Friday

Saturday
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	South E

